
FIBER TOOLS

Launch cables are used to reduce the 
effect deadzones caused by mechanical 
connection of the OTDR to the Fibre under 
Test. Constructing a backscatter trace 
before the Near end connector enables 
the technician to evaluate the connector 
for Insertion Loss & return Loss. Also 
known as a Pulse Suppressor. 
From left to right:

• LC150SCPCMM 150 metre 
Multimode Launch cable

• LC2000SCUPCSM 2 km Singlemode 
Launch cable

• LC-500 Patch Panel Matrix with 1 m 
SC/PC-SC/PC patch cable

LAUNCH CABLES

Features
 •  Universal compact design 
 •  Rugged construction
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Benefits
 •  Troubleshoot the input 

connector and the initial fibre 
span that may be masked by 
the deadzone of an OTDR 

 •  Characterise input and 
output connectors and the 
entire fibre link

 •  Minimise Dead zones
 •  Eliminate multiple patch cables



FIBER TOOLS
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LAUNCH CABLE
INFORMATION

ORDERING INFORMATION:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION

52076057 500M Launch Cable with Patch Panel Matrix

52081881 500M Launch Cable SC APC Singlemode

52081882 500M Launch Cable SC UPC Singlemode

52081883 1 000M Launch Cable SC APC Singlemode

52081884 1 000M Launch Cable SC UPC Singlemode

52081885 2000M Launch Cable SC APC Singlemode

52081886 2000M Launch Cable SC UPC Singlemode

52081887 150M Launch Cable SC PC 50/125 Multimode

52081888 SC TO LC Adaptor (Use the SC to LC Adaptor to convert the 
Launch Cable to LC connectors
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PATCH CORDS AVAILABLE
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION

52068683 Fibre Cable SC/UPC SC/UPC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068684 Fibre Cable FC/UPC FC/UPC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068685 Fibre Cable ST/UPC ST/UPC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068686 Fibre Cable SC/UPC SC/UPC 1 m 62.5112513mm

52068687 Fibre Cable FC/UPC FC/UPC 1 m 62.5/125/3mm

52068688 Fibre Cable ST/UPC ST/UPC 1 m 62.5112513mm

52068689 Fibre Cable SC/UPC SC/UPC 1 m 50/125/3mm

52068690 Fibre Cable FC/UPC FC/UPC 1 m 50/125/3mm

52068721 Fibre Cable ST/UPC ST/UPC 1 m 50112513mm

52068722 Fibre Cable SC/APC SC/APC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068723 Fibre Cable FC/APC FC/APC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068725 Fibre Cable SC/UPC SC/APC 1 m 9/125/3mm

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION

52068726 Fibre Cable SC/UPC LC/APC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068727 Fibre Cable SC/UPC LC/UPC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068728 Fibre Gable SC/APC LC/APC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068729 Fibre Cable SC/APC LC/UPC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068730 Fibre Gable FC/UPC FC/APC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068731 Fibre Cable FC/UPC LC/UPC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068732 Fibre Cable FC/UPC LC/APC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068733 Fibre Cable FC/APC LC/APC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068734 Fibre Cable FC/APC LC/UPC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068735 Fibre Cable SC/UPC FC/APC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068736 Fibre Cable SC/APC FC/UPC 1 m 9/125/3mm

52068737 Fibre Cable SC/UPC FC/UPC 1 m 62.5/125/3mm

52068738 Fibre Cable SC/UPC FC/UPC 1 m 50112513mm
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